Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv4.0821
H
Ø
Model #

-     1:  100-277V
    3:  120-347V
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
HBV-REF1-AL-90 90 degree aluminum reflector (100-150W models)
HBV-REF2-AL-90 90 degree aluminum reflector (200-240W models)
HBV-REF1-PC-90 90 degree prismatic reflector (100-150W models)
HBV-REF2-PC-90 90 degree prismatic reflector (200-240W models)
HB-CARABINER Carabiner (all models)
FHUPS1-UNV-25L-SD Fulham Emergency Battery, Field Mount, 25W, 100-277V
FHSWLPWH Wall plate for test switch (white)
FHS-TSTWL-BC Test switch, wet location (IP67, switch side)
FHS-EXT-48-TST Extension for test switch with connectors (48”)
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(LM)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
DLC
PREMIUM
100-277V
100W
4K HBV1-1004-1 14,331 lm 143 lm/W PLDPRXPX05HS
5K HBV1-1005-1 14,539 lm 145 lm/W PL3G5X089T4N
150W
4K HBV1-1504-1 21,791 lm 145 lm/W PLMVJLHOOJUE
5K HBV1-1505-1 22,030 lm 147 lm/W PL3PD23SULV5
200W
4K HBV1-2004-1 29,500 lm 147 lm/W PL2GELQP4PB8
5K HBV1-2005-1 29,912 lm 150 lm/W PLFOVDM7LFCG
240W
4K HBV1-2404-1 34,986 lm 146 lm/W PL9D42SYWGYW
5K HBV1-2405-1 35,487 lm 148 lm/W PLG7ET9WUL2N
120-347V
100W
4K HBV1-1004-3 14,953 lm 145 lm/W PLU63P2WZLFF
5K HBV1-1005-3 15,169 lm 147 lm/W PLXG6HFXSGDT
150W
4K HBV1-1504-3 22,089 lm 144 lm/W PLTQF92LOMTO
5K HBV1-1505-3 22,332 lm 146 lm/W PLX3FHID71KR
200W
4K HBV1-2004-3 29,749 lm 145 lm/W PLLQF0RVSMMA
5K HBV1-2005-3 30,119 lm 147 lm/W PL2K3AQFR0EO
240W
4K HBV1-2404-3 35,864 lm 145 lm/W PLBIDH73NHVP
5K HBV1-2405-3 36,295 lm 146 lm/W PLW2M9TJ8EKP
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Matte black die cast aluminum
• 6.5-foot (2m) black 18/3 power cord